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Sub: Examination Branch - SIT24 - Regulations - MBA I Year Il - Semester Regular and MBA I 
Year I Semester Supply Examinations Notification, Aug, 2025 - Reg. 

It is hereby informed that the SIT Examination Branch issues notification for the conduct of MBA 
IYear ll Semester Regular and MBA I Year I Semester Supply Examinations, Aug/Sep -2025. 
This Notification is issued for the conduct of the following examinations: 

EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION 

MBAIYear II Semester Regular Examinations 
2 MBAIYear I Semester Supply Examinations 

[For SIT24- 2024 Admitted Batch) 

STUDENT EXAMINATION REGISTRATION SCHEDULE 

EXAM REGISTRATION 
Registration without Late Fee 

Registration with Late Fee of Rs.100/ 
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.1000/ 

Note: 

The students who appear for the above examinations are hereby informed that the registrations will 
be carried out as per the time schedule given below 

Registration with Late Fee of Rs.2000/ 
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.5000/ 
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.10000/ 

For Whole Examination (All Subjects) 
For One Subject (Theory/Practical) 
For Two Subject (Theory/Practical/Both) 
For Three Subject (Theory/Practical/Both) 
For Four Subjects & Above (Theory/Practical/Both) 

2. Director 

2.Regular Students must register whole Examinations 

'Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 1. Chairman (For Information) 

3. IQAC Coordinator 

5. Admin Office 
4. All Head of Departments 

6. Notice Board 

START DATE 

EXAMINATION FEE for 

08-07-2025 

22-07-2025 
30-07-2025 

05-08-2025 

Date: 08-07-2025. 

09-08-2025 
13-08-2025 

END DATE 
21-07-2025 

29-07-2025 

04-08-2025 
08-08-2025 

12-08-2025 

1.Hall tickets will be issued only to the eligible candidates who fulfill the academic requirements of the 
college. Also more payment of examination fee does not guarantee eligibility for appearing the 

examinations. 

Till end of exams 

Rs.2200/ 
Rs.900/ 

Rs.1200/ 
Rs.1500/ 

NAAC 

Rs.2200/ 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Scient lnsttute of 
Technology 

( AUTONOMOUS ) 

Ihrahinpatnam, 

Hyderabad -501 506. 
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