

SCIENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to JNTUH and Accredited by NAAC with A+ Grade)

AN UGC AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION

Ibrahimpatnam, Rangareddy District – 501 506, Telangana. Website: www.scient.ac.in, E-mail: scient_insteng@yahoo.co.in



Lr.No.SIT/EB/07/2025-09

Sub: Examination Branch - SIT24 - Regulations - MBA I Year II - Semester Regular and MBA I Year I Semester Supply Examinations Notification, Aug, 2025 - Reg.

It is hereby informed that the SIT Examination Branch issues notification for the conduct of MBA I Year II Semester Regular and MBA I Year I Semester Supply Examinations, Aug/Sep -2025.

This Notification is issued for the conduct of the following examinations:-

- MBA I Year II Semester Regular Examinations
- MBA I Year I Semester Supply Examinations

[For SIT24 - 2024 Admitted Batch]

STUDENT EXAMINATION REGISTRATION SCHEDULE

The students who appear for the above examinations are hereby informed that the registrations will be carried out as per the time schedule given below

EXAM REGISTRATION	START DATE	END DATE
Registration without Late Fee	08-07-2025	21-07-2025
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.100/-	22-07-2025	29-07-2025
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.1000/-	30-07-2025	04-08-2025
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.2000/-	05-08-2025	08-08-2025
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.5000/-	09-08-2025	12-08-2025
Registration with Late Fee of Rs.10000/-	13-08-2025	Till end of exams

EXAMINATION FEE for

For Whole Examination (All Subjects)	Rs.2200/-
For One Subject (Theory/Practical)	Rs.900/-
For Two Subject (Theory/Practical/Both)	Rs.1200/-
For Three Subject (Theory/Practical/Both)	Rs.1500/-
For Four Subjects & Above (Theory/Practical/Both)	Rs.2200/-

Note:

1. Hall tickets will be issued only to the eligible candidates who fulfill the academic requirements of the college. Also more payment of examination fee does not guarantee eligibility for appearing the examinations.

2. Regular Students must register whole Examinations

ontroller of Examinations

Copy to: 1. Chairman (For Information)

- 2. Director
- 3. IQAC Coordinator
- 4. All Head of Departments
- 5. Admin Office
- 6. Notice Board

Date: 08-07-2025

Scient Institute of Technolog

(AUTONOMOUS)

Ibrahimpatnam, Hyderabad - 501 506